
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Rank

HOB Thursday, 27 March 2025

5 340 NONE

NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 SCRAPS AHOY 1I. Callinan 559056 7 8 6 5/1 N7 6 8 #HOB, 06/03/2025, R10Dropped a grade

 2 CRUISER DANGER 1A. Clark 582140 1 2 6 5/1 N2 5 2 #DHO, 18/03/2025, R5Won last start at distance

 3 ASTON PERK 1J. Barwick 583105 1 5/1 NDHO, 18/03/2025, R10Won last start at distance

 4 SAVE TONIGHT 1N. Howard 581719 1 2 4 5/1 N2 2 #DHO, 18/03/2025, R2Won last start at distance

 5 INVESTED 2 1S. Bryan 583104 1 2 4 5/1 N1 4 #HOB, 02/01/2025, R2Won last start at distance

 6 THROW HANDS 2 +A. Bullock 582753 5 6 7 5/1 N1 4 5 #HOB, 28/11/2024, R3Placed last start at track and distance

 7 DILSTON FIREBIRD 2N. Allison 572963 2 2 4 5/1 N2 7 8 #HOB, 20/03/2025, R5Placed last start at track and distance

 8 HIGHGATE STEPHAN 2 2A. Bullock 567877 3 2 5 5/1 N2 6 5 #HOB, 13/03/2025, R3Placed last start at track and distance

 9 CAL'S SENSATION 2 2M. Stringer 568929 2 4 2 5/1 N2 5HOB, 06/03/2025, R2Placed last start at track and distance

 10 ASTON DONNA 2N. Howard 580361 4 1 1 5/1 N2 4 #HOB, 06/02/2025, R2Placed last start at track and distance

 11 BUCKLE UP ELISE 2G. Johnson 546212 7 2 1 5/1 N2 1 7 #HOB, 15/09/2022, R11Placed last start at track and distance

 12 STRANGER DANGER 2A. Clark 579028 2 4 6 5/1 N2 6 1 #HOB, 13/03/2025, R11Placed last start at track and distance

 13 BOWSER BOY 2C. Nash 553273 6 3 5 5/1 N3 3 3HOB, 06/03/2025, R10Placed last start at track and distance

 14 JUNGLE BOOGIE 2N. Howard 581972 3 4 1 5/1 N3 #HOB, 20/03/2025, R6Placed last start at track and distance

 15 MOTTON MILLIE 2L. Mcculloch 570488 7 7 6 5/1 N3 5HOB, 07/01/2025, R9Placed last start at track and distance

 16 SALLY'S NEMO 2P. Green 543932 3 5 2 5/1 N3 2 5HOB, 13/03/2025, R3Placed last start at track and distance

 17 BLACKPOOL ARIES 1 2T. Czerkiewicz 564309 3 6 6 5/1 N3 6 8 #HOB, 13/03/2025, R10Placed last start at track and distance

 18 STARDUST LAD 2A. Bullock 572299 3 6 3 5/1 N3 3 #HOB, 24/10/2024, R10Placed last start at track and distance

 19 MISS CHIRPY 2A. Bullock 580108 3 4 4 5/1 N3 4 4 #HOB, 26/12/2024, R2Placed last start at track and distance

 20 BLACK LASHES 2 2T. Czerkiewicz 585242 3 8 5 5/1 N3 8 2 #HOB, 13/03/2025, R5Placed last start at track and distance

 21 BLACK HOAX 2A. Bullock 581245 3 5 8 5/1 N3 5 4 #HOB, 20/03/2025, R5Placed last start at track and distance

 22 MR. CORTEZ 3W. Howells 579393 2 5 5 5/1 N5 5 1 #DHO, 18/03/2025, R2Placed last start at distance

 23 BUCKLE UP TAJA 2 3G. Johnson 570458 3 6 1 5/1 N #DLC, 13/08/2024, R4Placed last start at distance

 24 BRINDLE PRODUCT 2 3R. Gourlay 570445 3 6 5 5/1 N6 5 8 #DHO, 18/03/2025, R5Placed last start at distance

 25 HOTSHOT HOLLY 3C. Nash 550571 3 8 7 5/1 N8 6 7DLC, 11/03/2025, R4Placed last start at distance

 26 DEWANA TIME 3A. Bullock 561877 3 6 4 5/1 N6 8 4 #DHO, 18/03/2025, R10Placed last start at distance

 27 FINE AUSSIE 3A. Bullock 561690 3 5 5 5/1 N5 2 4 #LCN, 10/03/2025, R10Placed last start at distance

 28 SIN RAP GOLD 2 3M. Strickland 576232 3 2 5/1 NDHO, 25/02/2025, R4Placed last start at distance
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 29 KALASHNIKOV 4N. Howlett 568066 6 4 8 5/1 N6 8 #HOB, 05/09/2024, R5Won last start at opposite distance

 30 HIGHGATE MOLLY 2 6D. Williams 567883 5 3 6 5/1 N5 3 6 #HOB, 07/01/2025, R5Placed second last start at track and distance

 31 BE THE BEST 6P. Hall 553190 6 3 4 5/1 N6 3 4HOB, 13/03/2025, R11Placed second last start at track and distance

 32 BUCKLE UP RIA 1 6G. Johnson 570122 4 4 7 5/1 N6 3 2 #HOB, 01/02/2024, R2Placed second last start at track and distance

 33 STICK SEASON 2 7 +T. Czerkiewicz 584643 7 1 7 5/1 N7 7 3 #LCN, 10/03/2025, R11Placed second last start at distance

 34 MAHJONG NICKI 2 7M. Strickland 573420 4 2 7 5/1 N8 7 8DLC, 21/01/2025, R5Placed second last start at distance

 35 WEDNESDAY 7C. Nash 574774 5 2 8 5/1 N5 6 8 #DLC, 04/03/2025, R2Placed second last start at distance

 36 WYNBURN SONNY 2 8 +B. Englund 577453 7 5 1 5/1 N7 5 1 #HOB, 25/07/2024, R1Placed third last start at track and distance

 37 THOR DANGER 8A. Clark 554264 5 4 3 5/1 N5 4 2 #HOB, 12/12/2024, R9Placed third last start at track and distance

 38 ARCADIAN RUBY 2 8D. Williams 575441 6 4 6 5/1 N6 6 3 #HOB, 18/04/2024, R3Placed third last start at track and distance

 39 BUCKLE UP EASTON 10G. Johnson 570466 8 8 5 5/1 N #First start at track and distance

 40 FROSTY LAD 11A. Bullock 567875 6 8 6 5/1 N7 8 5 #HOB, 06/02/2025, R9Reserve last meeting at track and distance

 41 TYCOON JILL 11P. Hall 584506 6 6 7 5/1 N6 6 7HOB, 20/03/2025, R10Reserve last meeting at track and distance

 42 UPWARDS ONWARDS 11P. Hall 574750 6 7 7 5/1 N6 7 7HOB, 20/03/2025, R6Reserve last meeting at track and distance

 43 BLACKPOOL DARREN 1 12N. Howlett 564312 8 6 7 5/1 N8 8 6 #

 44 STAUNCH 12T. Czerkiewicz 569068 8 7 8 5/1 N8 8 4 #

 45 RUSTY PLOUGHMAN 12A. Bullock 567881 4 6 8 5/1 N4 7 4 #

 46 AYLA ZORRO 2 12A. Bullock 577990 4 5 8 5/1 N5 8 6 #

 47 KEN MASTERS 12N. Howlett 575890 8 8 7 5/1 N8 8 7 #

 48 ISA INFRARED 12T. Czerkiewicz 561610 6 7 6 5/1 N6 7 8 #

 49 NO PERMISSION 1 12R. Gourlay 563260 6 8 7 5/1 N8 7 #

 50 LASTING MEMORIES 12P. Green 577507 6 6 4 5/1 N6 5 6

 51 CRYSTALIZE 11T. Czerkiewicz 594459 7 5 6 M/1 N5 #HOB, 13/02/2025, R4Reserve last meeting at track and distance

 52 AUSSIE MAGPIE 12N. Gibson 577603 6 4 M/1 N4 #
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 1 MIGHTY QUINN 1 1M. Stringer 568344 1 1 2 1/3 N1 1 4HOB, 06/03/2025, R6Won last start at distance

 2 QUIET LAKES 2M. Pearce 558179 2 6 3 2/1/3 N2 6 3 #HOB, 13/03/2025, R9Placed last start at track and distance
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 1 DON'T TELL ARLO 1 1S. Bryan 578450 1 3 3 3/1/3 N1 4 1 #DHO, 18/03/2025, R7Won last start at distance

 2 REMEMBER DES 3P. Hall 573149 2 4 7 3/1/1 N4 7 1DHO, 18/03/2025, R9Placed last start at distance

 3 LITTLE ZOOM 1 6T. Czerkiewicz 571475 7 7 2 3/1/2 N7 2 3 #HOB, 23/01/2025, R8Placed second last start at track and distance

 4 SPIDER PIG 8 +J. Jury 571113 6 5 8 3/1/1 N6 5 1 #HOB, 12/08/2024, R8Placed third last start at track and distance
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 1 BUCKLE UP ALFIE 1G. Johnson 573487 1 5 6 4/1/2 N7 2 1 #LCN, 17/03/2025, R7Won last start at distance

 2 HIGHGATE MOLLY 1 2 +D. Williams 567883 4 6 6 4/1/3 N1 4 3 #HOB, 14/11/2024, R4Placed last start at track and distance

 3 INFORMANT 2A. Collis 576307 2 6 2 4/1/3 N2 6 7 #HOB, 20/03/2025, R4Placed last start at track and distance

 4 WYNBURN SONNY 1 6 +B. Englund 577453 5 7 4 4/1/2 N8 1 1 #HOB, 28/11/2024, R8Placed second last start at track and distance

 5 CAL'S SENSATION 1 6M. Stringer 568929 5 3 5 4/1/2 N5 3 5HOB, 13/03/2025, R7Placed second last start at track and distance

 6 ARCADIAN RUBY 1 6D. Williams 575441 4 8 1 4/1/2 N6 3 1 #HOB, 19/09/2024, R6Placed second last start at track and distance

 7 SIN RAP GOLD 3 10M. Strickland 576232 6 5 8 4/1/3 NFirst start at track and distance
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 1 TODAY'S CARLOS 2 1L. Nichols 578616 1 2 2 5/1 N3 #DLC, 11/03/2025, R9Won last start at distance

 2 BUCKLE UP TAJA 1 1G. Johnson 570458 1 5 3 5/1 N6 5 #LCN, 17/03/2025, R9Won last start at distance

 3 INVESTED 1 1S. Bryan 583104 1 3 6 5/1 N3 1 7 #DHO, 18/03/2025, R8Won last start at distance

 4 BEDALE 2D. Cannan 582324 2 1 2 5/1 N2 6 1 #HOB, 06/02/2025, R7Placed last start at track and distance

 5 MAHJONG NICKI 1 2M. Strickland 573420 2 8 2 5/1 N3 5 8HOB, 07/01/2025, R7Placed last start at track and distance

 6 WYNBURN PRIMUS 2 2W. Howells 575172 3 3 1 5/1 N3 5 5 #HOB, 20/03/2025, R7Placed last start at track and distance

 7 RAGING RAMBO 2A. Collis 570116 6 2 4 5/1 N3 7 8 #HOB, 20/02/2025, R7Placed last start at track and distance

 8 MOTTON LASS 3L. Mcculloch 572512 2 7 2 5/1 N6 7LCN, 17/03/2025, R9Placed last start at distance

 9 BUCKLE UP GINNA 1 3G. Johnson 546215 3 4 6 5/1 N5 4 6 #LCN, 17/03/2025, R7Placed last start at distance

 10 BUCKLE UP RIA 2 3G. Johnson 570122 3 4 8 5/1 N6 #LCN, 17/03/2025, R9Placed last start at distance

 11 REINVIGORATED 2 6S. Bryan 583107 4 4 3 5/1 N6 5 2 #HOB, 14/01/2025, R5Placed second last start at track and distance

 12 AWESOME ROCKY 1 7G. Townsend 563276 4 3 4 5/1 N4 5 7 #LCN, 03/03/2025, R6Placed second last start at distance

 13 BUCKLE UP GAVIN 10G. Johnson 582718 6 5 7 5/1 N #First start at track and distance

 14 ZIPPING FOXY 2 12W. Howells 561807 4 4 4 5/1 N4 7 7 #

 15 BRINDLE PRODUCT 3 12R. Gourlay 570445 6 6 8 5/1 N6 8 7 #

 16 BLACKPOOL ARIES 2 12T. Czerkiewicz 564309 7 4 5/1 N7 4 #

 17 AWESOME CHILL 12G. Townsend 563277 4 7 7 5/1 N4 7 7 #

 18 SLICK STEEL 6A. Clark 577123 5 3 7 M/1 N5 3 5 #HOB, 14/01/2025, R8Placed second last start at track and distance
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NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 CUT THE CORD 1I. Watkins 584229 1 6/1 N #LCN, 17/03/2025, R2Won last start at distance

 2 CAYMAN DANGER 2N. Howard 582414 7 4 2 6/1 N2 3 3 #HOB, 13/02/2025, R3Placed last start at track and distance

 3 HOW WE GO 2G. Johnson 585459 4 4 4 6/1 N2 #HOB, 20/02/2025, R1Placed last start at track and distance

 4 PUSH THE BUTTON 1 2D. Williams 584235 2 6/1 N2 #HOB, 20/03/2025, R3Placed last start at track and distance

 5 THAT WAS WHEN 2G. Townsend 583416 3 6/1 N3 #HOB, 20/03/2025, R3Placed last start at track and distance

 6 TOOL SHINER 3G. Johnson 585457 2 5 6/1 N #LCN, 17/03/2025, R2Placed last start at distance

 7 SECOND KNUCKLE 3G. Johnson 585456 3 2 3 6/1 N #LCN, 17/03/2025, R2Placed last start at distance

 8 SUNDARA 2 5S. Marshall 591662 6/1 N #First start at track

 9 OVER IS OVER 1 6I. Callinan 584236 6 3 8 6/1 N6 3 8 #HOB, 20/02/2025, R1Placed second last start at track and distance

 10 BLACK LASHES 1 9 +T. Czerkiewicz 585242 5 4 1 6/1 N5 #GAW, 29/12/2024, R2, PR1Placed third last start at distance

 11 BONNEVILLE 10M. Louth 584939 6 8 8 6/1 N #First start at track and distance

 12 OZZIE SHINES 2 10T. Czerkiewicz 584639 6/1 N #First start at track and distance

 13 BARNSLEY 12D. Cannan 584954 4 6 6/1 N4 #

 14 AVANT DANGER 1 12A. Clark 582413 4 6/1 N4 #

 15 STICK SEASON 1 12T. Czerkiewicz 584643 7 5 4 6/1 N7 5 #

 16 WELLINGTON DEALS 2 12H. Pearce 582511 6 7 8 6/1 N8 5 5 #
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NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 MISS TRIPITAKA 1 2 +E. Cripps 560829 3 1 1 4/1/3 N1 8 7HOB, 30/01/2025, R3Placed last start at track and distance

 2 DEWANA BOOGIE 3A. Bullock 555607 2 6 8 4/1/1 N4 5 1 #LCN, 10/03/2025, R9Placed last start at distance

 3 BUCKLE UP ARIA 1 8G. Johnson 546208 5 7 5 4/1/1 N4 6 3 #HOB, 09/03/2023, R7Placed third last start at track and distance

 4 NUCLEAR DANGER 8A. Clark 551336 8 8 6 4/1/1 N8 6 3 #HOB, 04/05/2023, R5Placed third last start at track and distance

 5 BLACK DANGER 12A. Clark 551335 5 5 7 4/1/2 N5 5 6 #

 6 BUCKLE UP GINNA 2 3G. Johnson 546215 3 4 6 5/1 N5 4 6 #LCN, 17/03/2025, R7Placed last start at distance

 7 SURE DANGER 6A. Collis 554268 6 4 8 5/1 N6 2 6 #HOB, 30/01/2025, R3Placed second last start at track and distance

 8 LEGAL DANGER 6A. Clark 554266 5 6 4 5/1 N4 3 4 #HOB, 07/01/2025, R8Placed second last start at track and distance

 9 DEWANA NATURAL 7A. Bullock 555613 5 2 4 5/1 N7 7 7 #DLC, 04/03/2025, R3Placed second last start at distance

 10 AGENT RAHM 11A. Bullock 562572 7 6 4 5/1 N6 4 6 #HOB, 13/03/2025, R8Reserve last meeting at track and distance

 11 AUSSIE BOOM 1 11W. Howells 562177 8 5 7 5/1 N6 5 #HOB, 26/09/2024, R6Reserve last meeting at track and distance

 12 ZIPPING FOXY 1 12W. Howells 561807 4 4 4 5/1 N4 7 7 #

 13 NO PERMISSION 3 12R. Gourlay 563260 8 8 7 5/1 N8 7 5 #
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NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 MISS TRIPITAKA 2 2 +E. Cripps 560829 3 1 1 4/1/3 N1 8 7HOB, 30/01/2025, R3Placed last start at track and distance

 2 SIN RAP GOLD 1 10M. Strickland 576232 6 5 8 4/1/3 NFirst start at track and distance

 3 HESTER RHODE 12D. Eastley 573743 4 8 6 4/1/2 N6 #

 4 TODAY'S CARLOS 1 1L. Nichols 578616 1 2 2 5/1 N3 #DLC, 11/03/2025, R9Won last start at distance

 5 CANYA SIYAN 1H. Pearce 570985 1 3 3 5/1 N1 #HOB, 27/02/2025, R7Won last start at distance

 6 SET ALIGHT 2A. Bullock 576694 7 2 5 5/1 N2 8 2 #HOB, 27/02/2025, R10Placed last start at track and distance

 7 WYNBURN PRIMUS 1 2W. Howells 575172 3 3 1 5/1 N3 5 5 #HOB, 20/03/2025, R7Placed last start at track and distance

 8 NIGHT ROD 4A. Bullock 559431 8 5/1 N8 #HOB, 20/03/2025, R9Won last start at opposite distance

 9 REINVIGORATED 1 6S. Bryan 583107 4 4 3 5/1 N6 5 2 #HOB, 14/01/2025, R5Placed second last start at track and distance

 10 AYLA ZORRO 1 8A. Bullock 577990 8 8 5 5/1 N8 5 3 #HOB, 07/11/2024, R9Placed third last start at track and distance

 11 HIGHGATE STEPHAN 1 9A. Bullock 567877 5 7 2 5/1 N5 7 8 #LCN, 28/10/2024, R5Placed third last start at distance

 12 AUSSIE BOOM 2 11W. Howells 562177 8 5 7 5/1 N6 5 #HOB, 26/09/2024, R6Reserve last meeting at track and distance

 13 BLACKPOOL DARREN 2 12N. Howlett 564312 8 5 4 5/1 N8 #

 14 BRINDLE PRODUCT 1 12R. Gourlay 570445 6 6 8 5/1 N6 8 7 #

 15 NO PERMISSION 2 12R. Gourlay 563260 8 8 7 5/1 N8 7 5 #
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NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 MIGHTY QUINN 2 1M. Stringer 568344 1 8 1 4/1/3 N1HOB, 13/03/2025, R4Won last start at distance

 2 AWESOME ROCKY 2 7G. Townsend 563276 5 3 2 4/1/1 N5 4 1 #DHO, 18/02/2025, R5Placed second last start at distance
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NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 MR. FAHRENHEIT 1C. Nash 571629 1 1 1 1/3 N1 1 5 #DLC, 11/03/2025, R5Won last start at distance

 2 LOVE IS GONE 2N. Howard 573145 2 2 4 1/3 N2 1 1 #HOB, 02/01/2025, R10Placed last start at track and distance
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NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 HARD STYLE LEON 1N. Howard 577988 1 1 7 2/1/3 N1 7 1 #DHO, 18/03/2025, R6Won last start at distance
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NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 DON'T TELL ARLO 2 1S. Bryan 578450 1 2 1 3/1/3 N1 1 1 #HOB, 27/02/2025, R6Won last start at distance

 2 BIG TEXAN 2A. Bullock 574068 2 1 2 3/1/3 N2 2 3 #HOB, 06/03/2025, R9Placed last start at track and distance

 3 SEA SICK 2A. Collis 576730 5 2 7 3/1/3 N2 1 6 #HOB, 13/03/2025, R6Placed last start at track and distance

 4 LITTLE ZOOM 2 6 +T. Czerkiewicz 571475 7 3 1 3/1/2 N7 1 5 #HOB, 31/10/2024, R5Placed second last start at track and distance
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NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 BLACKPOOL BETTY 1G. Moate 564310 1 5 5 4/1/3 N1 5 7 #HOB, 13/03/2025, R2Won last start at distance

 2 NATURE STRIP 1N. Gittus 560752 1 4 2 4/1/3 N1 4 5 #HOB, 06/02/2025, R3Won last start at distance

 3 GRAVITATIONAL 2 +R. Moate 567947 8 1 1 4/1/3 N1 6 #HOB, 22/08/2024, R5Placed last start at track and distance

 4 VIVID VIXEN 2P. Green 564852 2 8 3 4/1/3 N2 3 6HOB, 13/03/2025, R2Placed last start at track and distance

 5 BUCKLE UP ARIA 2 2G. Johnson 546208 3 6 2 4/1/3 N2 2 1 #HOB, 09/05/2024, R5Placed last start at track and distance

 6 LET'S GO NAN 2N. Howlett 576732 3 1 1 4/1/3 N2 1 1 #HOB, 12/09/2024, R5Placed last start at track and distance

 7 LITTLE CHARLOTTE 2G. Johnson 565156 4 6 2 4/1/3 N3 3 3 #HOB, 19/12/2024, R10Placed last start at track and distance

 8 MISS EVEREST 2W. Howells 563801 3 3 3 4/1/3 N3 1 8 #HOB, 20/03/2025, R8Placed last start at track and distance
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NHGRanking Reason Track

 1 WANAKA 1M. Louth 584937 1 5 3 6/1 N #LCN, 17/03/2025, R1Won last start at distance

 2 BANANA PANCAKE 2N. Howard 585049 2 7 7 6/1 N2 7 #HOB, 20/03/2025, R2Placed last start at track and distance

 3 OVER IS OVER 2 2I. Callinan 584236 2 4 5 6/1 N2 4 6 #HOB, 13/03/2025, R1Placed last start at track and distance

 4 TEN FOLD 2B. Deverell 585110 2 2 2 6/1 N3 6 8 #HOB, 30/01/2025, R1Placed last start at track and distance

 5 THAT'S WHEN 2G. Townsend 583418 3 7 6/1 N3 7 #HOB, 20/03/2025, R1Placed last start at track and distance

 6 PUSH THE BUTTON 2 3D. Williams 584235 2 1 8 6/1 N5 7 #LCN, 17/03/2025, R1Placed last start at distance

 7 SUNDARA 1 5S. Marshall 591662 7 6/1 N #First start at track

 8 MISS CATCH UP 5L. Howard 585050 8 6/1 N #First start at track

 9 AVANT DANGER 2 6A. Clark 582413 5 4 6 6/1 N4 3 #HOB, 27/02/2025, R1Placed second last start at track and distance

 10 LACY LONGSTRIDER 7A. Bullock 584470 7 3 8 6/1 N7 8 7 #LCN, 10/03/2025, R2Placed second last start at distance

 11 ONE MORE CAKE 8I. Callinan 584233 4 6 5 6/1 N4 5 3 #HOB, 06/03/2025, R1Placed third last start at track and distance

 12 PARIS DANGER 9A. Clark 583714 6 7 2 6/1 N6 #LCN, 24/02/2025, R3Placed third last start at distance

 13 KOKANEE 10M. Louth 584938 4 6 5 6/1 N #First start at track and distance

 14 LIPSTICK LACY 10A. Bullock 584469 7 8 6 6/1 N #First start at track and distance

 15 OZZIE SHINES 1 11T. Czerkiewicz 584639 6 4 8 6/1 N6 8 8 #HOB, 06/03/2025, R1Reserve last meeting at track and distance

 16 WHEN SKYE 12G. Townsend 583417 4 8 6 6/1 N4 8 6 #

 17 WELLINGTON DEALS 1 12H. Pearce 582511 5 4 5 6/1 N5 5 6 #

 18 UNDER WATCH 12T. Czerkiewicz 585163 8 7 5 6/1 N8 5 5 #
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